Pathways of WI Craft Fair and Fundraiser

Saturday July 20, 2024 9:00 am – 3:00 pm www.pathwaysofwi.org



## **Application Checklist**

- 1. Enclose One to Three Photos of your work for use in promotional activities and assigning spaces
- 2. Enclose Payment Check or Cash (Checks payable to Pathways of WI)
- 3. Mail to Pathways of WI at 2040 Sherman Ave or email to sarah.bass@pathwaysofwi.org

## **Application Form (Required Information):**

Name of Contact:	
Business Name (if applicable):	
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
Email (Required):	
Phone Number:	
WI Seller's Permit #:	
If no Permit, Last Four of SSN #: *or Example.	xemption Code Below:
<ul> <li>*If the vendor does not have a Wisconsin seller permit number enter the exemption code number provided by the vendor.</li> <li>1 – Exempt Sales Only or Display Only</li> <li>2 – Multi-Level</li> <li>3 – Nonprofit Occasional Sales Exemption</li> <li>4 – Exempt Oc</li> </ul>	l Marketing Company Pays Sales Tax
Please describe your art/craft	
Number of Spaces Requested: (Max 2)	
Inside Space \$30.00 6' Table Needed? Y or (6' x 4' space)	Ν
Outside Space \$30.00 (Must bring own tent and ta (10' x 10' space)	ables)
Electricity Needed? Y or N	
Total Payment Due: (Cash or Check)	

Participant Agreement: The undersigned agrees to abide by the rules and regulations set by Pathways of WI for this event. The undersigned agrees to assume full responsibility for and hold Pathways of WI, its volunteers, staff, and other agents harmless from any legal liability, injury or damage to the persons, property of the applicants, its members and/or guests and to assume full responsibility for any damage to Pathways of WI owned or leased property or persons in connection with the use of the Pathways of WI owned or leased facilities for activities and programs. Signature for agreement above: